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7. Halowe Mistrzostwa Swiata Weteranow

Cross 8 km
Miot

400 m

800 m
Ciezarek
Miot

Kula

Chod 10 km
Chod 3000 m
Ciezarek
Miot

Dysk
Tréjskok

W dal

60 m pt.
1500 m

800 m

3000 m
Cross 8 km
Pétmaraton
Ciezarek
Dysk

Miot

Team Cross 8 km

Team chod 10 km

1500 m
Ciezarek
Mtot
Tyczka
Oszczep
Cross 8 km
W dal
Tréjskok
W dal
Wzwyz

WMACi 2017

Daegu /KOREA

—

Daegu, KOR - 19-25.03.2017

-

Wyniki reprezentantéw Polski

43 startujgcych Polakéw zdobyto 61 medali (25+18+18)

Dryps
Jabtonski
Kaczmarek
Kaczmarek
Kargol
Kargol
Krankowski
Luniewski
Luniewski
Pigczkowski
Pigczkowski
Roszczak
Szykulska
Szykulska
Szymura
Wieciorkowska
Wieciorkowska
Wtodarczyk
Wtodarczyk
Wtodarczyk
Zwolski
Zwolski
Zwolski
POL

Dryps
Maciot
Borowski
POL
Matecki
Kwita
Harasinski
Dryps
Jabtonski
Krankowski
Krauze
Kroll

Liban
Lorenz
Olszewski
Olszewski
Ratajczyk

Ryszard
Jerzy
Aneta
Aneta
Antoni
Antoni
Wactaw
Mirostaw
Mirostaw
Andrzej
Andrzej
Czestaw
Renata
Renata
Henryk
Zofia
Zofia
Patrycja
Patrycja
Patrycja
Edward
Edward
Edward

Ryszard
Andrzej
Krzysztof

Waldemar
Zbigniew
Ryszard
Ryszard
Jerzy
Wactaw
Jerzy
Edward
Zygfryd
Sylwester
Adrian
Adrian
Krzysztof

57-02-26
45-04-23
81-01-17
81-01-17
37-01-09
37-01-09
51-01-19
57-01-25
57-01-25
49-04-02
49-04-02
41-06-18
74-08-17
74-08-17
52-01-26
63-01-21
63-01-21
80-06-09
80-06-09
80-06-09
56-04-19
56-04-19
56-04-19

57-02-26
54-12-22
54-04-08

58-01-10
59-09-16
56-07-19
57-02-26
45-04-23
51-01-19
63-07-14
40-19-22
43-12-04
50-12-11
78-07-28
78-07-28
78-06-10

M 60
M 70
W 35
W 35
M 80
M 80
M 65
M 60
M 60
M 65
M 65
M 75
W 40
W 40
M 65
W 50
W 50
W 35
W 35
W 35
M 60
M 60
M 60
M 60

M 55

M 60
M 70
M 65
M 50
M 75
M 70
M 65
M 35
M 35
M 35

31:10
49.87
HRP 56.33
HRP 2:11.89
HRP 16.32
37.92
12.58

RP 53:38
HRP 15:43.66
HRP 17.46
44.82
32.26
11.04

5.27

HRP 9.61
5:17.88
2:34.68
10:22.27
32:02
1:24:52
17.63
46.62
46.60
1:34:13

2:52:59

HRP 4:43.73
HRP 18.10
42.06

3.40

31.32

38:13

4.78

13.83

6.72

1.89
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Kula
Ciezarek
Kula
Mtot

60 m pt.
3000 m

Team Pdétmaraton

4x200m

Wzwyz
Dysk
Ciezarek
Dysk
Potmaraton
Potmaraton
Ciezarek
Oszczep
60 m

Chod 3000 m
Oszczep
Trojskok
W dal
Oszczep
Mtot

800 m
1500 m
Dysk
Cross 8 km
Chéd 10 km
Chéd 3000 m
Kula

5-bgj

5-bgj
Tréjskok
Tréjskok
Mtot

200 m
Dysk

Miot

Dysk
Tréjskok
60 m
Oszczep
1500 m
Potmaraton
Oszczep

4 x200m

Kula
Kula

Sieklinska
Sowa
Sowa
Sowa
Szykulska
Woszczek
POL
Maciot
Brandenburg
Borowski
POL
Woszczek
Kaczmarek
Wiodarczyk
Szykulska
Bednarski
Jabtonski
Krankowski
Krankowski
Liban
Maciot
Roszczak
Roszczak
Seidel
Seidel
Sieklinska
Sobora
Sobora
Sowa
Trzcinski
Wtodarczyk
Woszczek
Bogusz
Borowski
Harasinski
Harasinski
Kargol
Krauze
Musiat
Musiat
Ratajczyk
Roszczak
Seidel
Sieklinska
Sieklinska
Sowa
Szewera
Szymura
Trzcinski
Wtodarczyk
Wolna
Zwolski
POL

Seidel
Lorenz
Szymura
Seidel
Bogusz
Krawczuk

Klaudia
Alicja
Alicja
Alicja
Renata
Danuta

Andrzej
Jozef
Krzysztof

Danuta
Aneta
Patrycja
Renata
Dariusz
Jerzy
Wactaw
Wactaw
Zygfryd
Andrzej
Czestaw
Czestaw
Wojciech
Bogustaw
Klaudia
tukasz
tukasz
Alicja
Franciszek
Patrycja
Danuta
Zygmunt
Krzysztof
Ryszard
Ryszard
Antoni
Jerzy
Wiestaw
Wiestaw
Krzysztof
Czestaw
Wojciech
Klaudia
Klaudia
Alicja
Pawet
Henryk
Franciszek
Patrycja
Aleksandra
Edward

Bogustaw
Sylwester
Henryk
Wojciech
Zygmunt
Jan

72-10-13
43-08-07
43-08-07
43-08-07
74-08-17
78-02-20

54-12-22
55-04-02
54-04-08

78-02-20
81-01-17
80-06-09
74-08-17
54-04-23
45-04-23
51-01-19
51-01-19
43-12-04
54-12-22
41-06-18
41-06-18
50-01-16
49-02-01
72-10-13
78-11-23
78-11-23
43-08-07
62-04-20
80-06-09
78-02-20
45-09-22
54-04-08
56-07-19
56-07-19
37-01-09
63-07-14
57-10-20
57-10-20
78-06-10
41-06-18
50-01-16
72-10-13
72-10-13
43-08-07
73-01-25
52-01-26
62-04-20
80-06-09
56-01-30
56-04-19

49-02-01
50-12-11
52-01-26
50-01-16
45-09-22
50-09-20

W 40
W70
W 70
W 70
W 40
W 35
M 60

W 35

M 60
M 70
M 65
M 65
M 70
M 60
M 75
M 75
M 65
M 65
W 40
M 35
M 35
W 70
M 50
W 35
W 35
M 70
M 60
M 60
M 60
M 80
M 50
M 55
M 55
M 35
M 75
M 65
W 40
W 40
W70
M 40
M 65
M 50
W 35
W 60
M 60
M 65

M 70
M 65

10.15
HRP 8.32
7.12
16.54
HRP 9.53
10:25.22
4:37:41

1:50.62

1.61
36.82
16.44
41.44

1:40:56
1:24:02
13.02
27.21
HRP 8.06
16:07.45
24.63
13.32

6.71
15.91
28.48

2:19.66
4:50.71
35.85
31:24
59:41
17:29.59
8.96
3145 pkt
3483 pkt
10.91
13.26
24.90
HRP 26.64
36.03
36.93
14.15
12.37
8.42 (el. 8.38)
41.64
4:56.32
1:44:39
44.06
2:02.28

9.95
10.37
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Ciezarek
Chod 3000 m
Trojskok
Dysk
Ciezarek
Oszczep
Kula

Team Pdétmaraton

Ciezarek
Miot

Cross 8 km
Pdétmaraton
Ciezarek
Dysk

Miot

Chod 10 km
Cross 8 km
Chod 10 km
Chod 3000 m
W dal

Kula
Poétmaraton
3000 m

60 m pt.

W dal
Poétmaraton
Potmaraton
Tyczka
4x200m

Kroll

Kwita
Lorenz
Pigczkowski
Sieklinska
Szykulska
Wolny

POL
Suchenia
Maj

Liban
Bogusz
Bogusz
Brandenburg
Brandenburg
Frackowiak
Frackowiak
Frackowiak
Kwita
Maciot
Matecki
Matecki
Musiat
Roszczak
Suchenia
Borowski
Musiat
Wieciorkowska
Maj
Borowski
Krawczuk
POL
Sobora
Szewera
Ratajczyk
Olszewski

Edward
Zbigniew
Sylwester
Andrzej
Klaudia
Renata
Jarostaw

Piotr
Tadeusz
Zygfryd
Zygmunt
Zygmunt
Jozef
Jozef
Ewa
Feliks
Ewa
Zbigniew
Andrzej
Waldemar
Waldemar
Wiestaw
Czestaw
Piotr
Krzysztof
Wiestaw
Zofia
Tadeusz
Krzysztof
Jan

tukasz
Pawet
Krzysztof
Adrian

40-19-22
59-09-16
50-12-11
49-04-02
72-10-13
74-08-17
54-04-25

80-07-06
63-01-12
43-12-04
45-09-22
45-09-22
55-04-02
55-04-02
38-03-26
41-05-24
38-03-26
59-09-16
54-12-22
58-01-10
58-01-10
57-10-20
41-06-18
80-07-06
54-04-08
57-10-20
63-01-21
63-01-12
54-04-08
50-09-20

78-11-23
73-01-25
78-06-10
78-07-28

M 75
M 55
M 65
M 65
W 40
W 40
M 60
M 35

M 70
M 70
M 60
M 60
W 75
M 75
W 75
M 55
M 60
M 55
M 55
M 55
M 75
M 35
M 60
M 55
W 50
M 50
M 60
M 65
M 35

10.44
15:26.68
9.68

37.65

HRP 11.46
19.49
10.39
4:25:28

14.79
37.86
31;39
1:29:00
8.17
23.74
20.70
56:39
31;39
56:39
15:31.21
5.00
11.18
1:17:35
12:00.89
12.41 (el. 9.99)
3.64
1:26:57
1:44:39
NM

DQ



